6. Borsberglauf - 3. Oktober 2008

18,0 km minnliche

pto paknr name jahr ges ak verein zeit
18,0 km méannliche Jugenc M 18
18 1 185 Klol, Robert 1990 M 18 Skiklub Dresden-Niedersedlii1:29:15
18,0 km Minner 20-29 M 20
2 1 223 Flegel, Christian 1987 M 20 TSV Dresden 1:15:M
4 2 238 Melchien, Lars 1983 M 20 Verein fiir Leichtathletik Eile1 1:21:18
5 3 T8 Braunschweig, Robert 1988 M 20 TU Dresden 1:21:29
7 4 190 Knauer, Michael 1979 M 20 SGWeiRig1861 1:24:07
10 5 230 Hartel, Lars 1982 M 20 Mittelpunkt von Sachsen 1:25:44
14 6 130 Schwarzer, Jiirgen 1984 M 20 Katzengebirgsldufer Frauenh1:27:55
157 182 Leideck, Karsten 1986 M 20 Universitits SV TU Dresden 1:27:59
21 8 127 Stohr, André 1984 M 20 LG Gittersee 1:30:10
30 9 154 Liidecke, Michael 1979 M 20 Dresden 1:32:31
36 10 252 Fiebig, Jan 1981 M 20 Riesa 1:34:31
63 T 232 Kuhnert, Rico 1981 M 20 Dresden 1:40:41
64 12 16 Voigt, Karsten 1979 M 20 Triathlonverein Dresden 1:40:50
65 13 105 Helbig, Alexander 1979 M 20 SBBDresden 1:40:54
75 14 148 Laschinsky, Peter 1983 M 20 Pirnaer Ruderverein 1872 1:43:00
76 15 166 Rudolph, Martin 1983 M 20 TU Bergakademie Freiberg 1:43:m
77 16 103 Schmitt, Felix 1984 M 20 Dresden 1:43:38
78 17 254 Kipke, Till 1984 M 20 Ottendorf-Okrilla 1:43:41
85 18 165 Messner, Tilo 1986 M 20 SEIWaKAI Meilken 1:44:54
86 19 110 Hartmann, Thomas 1979 M 20 Dresden 1:44:55
96 20 196 Zschaschel, Marcel 1980 M 20 TSV1862 Radeburg 1:48:18
126 21 151 Schmidt, Philipp 1979 M 20 www.peak-elements.de 1:59:42
130 22 172 Karthiuser, Sven 1983 M 20 Dresden 2:10:44
131 23 104 Manicke, André 1983 M 20 Dresden 2:10:45
18,0 km Minner 30-34 M 30
1 1 107 Wagner, Henrik 1974 M 30 Dresden 1:13:18
13 2 168 Hoff, Sascha 1978 M 30 Dresden 1:27:48
17 3 144 Heinz, Hajo 1977 M 30 Dresden 1:28:50
19 4 124 Kriese, Matthias 1977 M 30 Dresden 1:29:22
20 5§ 219 Heinrich, Séren 1976 M 30 ASD Dresden 1:30:06
24 6 140 Odendabhl, Hendrik 1974 M 30 LSV Dresden 1:30:46
34 7 175 Pfeifer, Heiko 1975 M 30 mobile Jugendarbeit DD-Siid 1:33:39
42 8 212 Dallmann, Hans-Georg 1975 M 30 Dresden 1:36:34
50 9 160 Wiese, Kai 1974 M 30 Sportverein Hellerau 1:37:53
51 10 M Frenkel, Mathias 1975 M 30 Runners-Point-Team 1:37:53
57 11 253 Altwein, Nico 1975 M 30 Runners-Point-Team 1:38:54
67 12 216 Schuster, Jens 1975 M 30 Hirschfeld 1:41M
73 13 208 Weller, Jens 1976 M 30 Dresden 1:42:50
82 14 226 Paulick, Niels 1975 M 30 Hoyerswerda 1:44:07
89 15 141 Sieber, Ronny 1976 M 30 Mittwoch’s Tauchteam 1:46:13
91 16 145 Schmidt, Karsten 1974 M 30 Dresden 1:46:35
104 17 164 Tiedemann, Nils 1975 M 30 Dresden 1:51:20
16 18 192 Sonntag, Mirko 1974 M 30 Tharsos 1:57:33
125 19 225 Hiinich, Marten 1974 M 30 Dresden 1:59:40
129 20 248 Kraft, Sebastian 1977 M 30 Dresden 2:06:14
18,0 km Minner 35-39 M 35
mn 1 215 Schuster, Torsten 1972 M 35 Hirschfeld 1:26:10
12 2 177 Adam, Heiko 1972 M 35 Dresden 1:26:40



23
28
29
32
37
38
41
43
45
52
68
70
80
84
88
97
98
100
101
102
15
18
121
122

107
108
m

14
120
123
128

25
26
27

161
186
122
187
217
167
247
240
195
221
239
205
139
218
134
250
235
156
171
184
17
158
176
180

153
149
245
249
197
143
243
199
251
194
236
137
126
220
108
109
224
227
231
203
242
157
201
200

135
125
162

Galvez, Thierry
Rémhild, Dirk
Rost, Andreas
Scharf, Andre
Ehrhardt, Martin
Hé&drich, Bernd
Mann, Gunther
Steinicke, Dirk
Horter, André
Stellert, Maik
Herbst, Thomas
Seibt, Erik

Kohn, Hartmut
Kaufmann, Jorg
Kiittner, Jens
Gritzer, Steffen
Bursian, Jorg
Griinewald, Peter
Weisheit, Matthias
Durdel, Uwe
Busch, Gert
Szczepurek, Frank
Stumpf, Wieland
Reinig, Peter

18,0 km Minner 40-44
Biastoch, Lutz
Berndt, Thomas
Schollmayer, Bernd
Nollau, Christopher
Heschel, Tilo
Braun, Ulrich
Harms, Kai-Uwe
Hoche, Bernd
Mende, Thomas
Starke, Uwe
MeiRner, Frank
Wittwer, Frank
Bickle, Marc(GBR)
Ganzert, Rocco
Stein, Soren
Wilking, Jorg
Zollondz, Hendrik
Philipp, Steffen
Witing, Holger
Zeller, Peter
Miersch, Ingolf
Beck, Jens
Hinsel, Uwe
Kiinzel, Eberhard
18,0 km Minner 45-49
Schnare, Harald
Zentsch, Uwe
Losinski, Frank
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Dresden 1:30:40
Skiklub Dresden-Niedersedli 1:32:00
RRABen Dresden 1:32:07
Skiklub Dresden-Niedersedlii1:32:37

Blue Wonder Runners Dresde 1:34:52
Dresden 1:35:13

Dresden 1:36:25
Schlammlaufer 1:36:50
Dresden 1:36:55
Hoppegartner Galopper Berli 1:38:36
Dresden 1:41:22
Konigsteiner Volleyballvereir 1:42:24
Dresden 1:43:55
Autohaus Lébau GmbH 1:44:41
Sportfreunde Ottendorf-Okri 1:45:23
Dresden 1:48:32
SBB Dresden 1:49:01
Dresden 1:49:24
Dresden 1:49:25
Skiklub Dresden-Niedersedli 1:49:41
Runners-Point-Team 1:56:40
Stolpen 1:58:14
Dresden 1:58:16
Dresden 1:58:43
SG GroRrohrsdorf 1:18:31

SSV Planeta Radebeul 1:25:04
Moritzburger TV Dresden ~ 1:28:28
Laufprojekt 5.42 - Dresden  1:33:38
Dresdner Durchliufer 1:34:09
Universitdts SV TU Dresden 1:35:43
Dresden 1:35:52
Dresdner Durchliufer 1:36:54
HNO Praxis Arztehaus Blase: 1:37:34
DREWAG Stadtwerke Dresde 1:37:46
Sportfreunde Ottendorf-Okri 1:38:53
Dresden 1:38:54
Dresden 1:39:38
BSG Talfreunde 1:39:59
Dresden 1:40:25
Dresden 1:44:41
Dresden 1:49:01
Arnsdorf b.Dresden 1:52:39
Radebeul 1:54:20
Runners-Point-Team 1:55:26
Moritzburger TV 1:56:06
Moritzburger TV 1:58:15

VfL Dresden-Biihlau 1:58:51

Lauf- und Freizeitverein Obel 2:05:15
Dresden 1:30:47
TSV Dresden 1:31:08
SG Lokomotive Hainsberg ~ 1:31:10
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Georgi, Matthias
Eibner, Reno

Brauer, Uwe

Scholze, Milan
Biihler, Jiirgen

Popp, Volkmar

Kipke, Ralph

Bager, Rainer
Gerbatsch, André
Weidemann, Michael
Wegner, Thomas
Schneider, Andreas
Schotters, Markus
Schubert, Frank
Sedner, René
Putzger, Frank

18,0 km Minner 50-54
Quailer, Gunter
Kiilper, Helmut
Kimmel, Ulrich
Petras, Laszlo
Bochmann, Jens
Schweiger, Detlef
Scheibe, Siegfried
Schmutterer, Peter
Hantzschel, Gerald
Hensel, Wilfried
Winkelmann, Uwe
Komar, Gyorgy

18,0 km Minner 55-59
Jancker, Hans-Dieter
Becker, Werner
Rohloff, Bernd
Beckert, Ulrich
Nitschke, Michael
Trademann, Reinhard
18,0 km Minner 60-64
Lange, Jurgen
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Dresden 1:32:34
Radebeul 1:37:48
Dresden Rochwitz 1:38:48
Dresden 1:39:31

SG Waldetzenberg 1:41:06
Coswig 1:41:46
Feuerwehr Dresden 1:43:00
Dresdner Lauftreff "Linde 79' 1:44:04
Dresden 1:45:08
Konigsteiner Volleyballvereir 1:47:07
Konigsteiner Volleyballvereir 1:47:08
SSV Blau-Weilk Gersdorf 1:48:16
MSV Dresden 1:51:51

Dresden 1:55:56
Reziprok Running Dresden  1:58:14
Berlin 1:59:22
Sport- u. Spielverein Heidenz 1:22:37
TSV Dresden 1:30:22
LG Asics Pirna 1:37:33
Dresden Marathon 1:38:42
Dresden 1:40:M

Dresden 1:42:40
VB Dresden-Hellerau 1:46:22
Universitdts SV TU Dresden 1:52:28
Fischbach 1:55:10
Wilfried sein Verein 1:55:54
Pirna 1:57:46
Dresden 2:11:24
Sportverein Elbland Coswig - 1:24:28
Dresden 1:42:47
VfL Dresden-Biihlau 1:43:47
Neustadt/Sachsen 1:46:37
SV HELIOS 24 Dresden 1:49:52
LG Gruna 1:54:46

Landesamt fiir Finanzen Dres 2:01:05



